
Ordered by Trip Name

PEN LAKE & WALNUT SQUARE SCHOOL - AM BUS ROUTES 10/17/2019

10 - Pentucket Lake/Walnut 

Square A.M.

LOCATIONTIME

8:28 am 445 NORTH AVE1

8:29 am 400 BRICKETT HILL CIR2

8:30 am HALEY RD & NORTH AVE3

8:31 am 440 NORTH AVE4

8:32 am 314 NORTH AVE5

8:33 am NORTH AVE & W GILE ST6

8:34 am BROOKLINE AVE & MAIN ST7

8:36 am NORTHWOOD TERRACE & 

MELROSE AVE

8

8:37 am SMILEY SCHOOL9

8:38 am JAFFARIAN RD & MAIN ST & 

SPRUCE WAY

10

8:39 am MAIN ST & ROSEDALE AVE & 

WOODROW AVE

11

8:40 am CUSHING AVE & MAIN ST12

8:41 am MERRILL AVE & WINSTON CIR13

8:42 am 68 MERRILL AVE14

8:42 am 93 MERRILL AVE15

8:43 am 145 MERRILL AVENUE16

8:44 am 71 ROSEMONT ST17

8:45 am ALVANOS DR & ROSEMONT ST18

8:46 am MAIN ST & PEPPERCORN LN19

8:47 am MAIN ST & SMILEY AVE20

8:50 am PENTUCKET LAKE ELEM. (PENLK)21

8:52 am WALNUT SQUARE ELEMENTARY 

(WASQ)

22

12 - Pentucket Lake/Walnut SQ 

A.M.

LOCATIONTIME

134

8:25 am 230 KENOZA AVE1

8:25 am 4TH AVE & PORTLAND ST2

8:29 am HOWARD ST & MAIN ST3

8:31 am MAIN ST & TAFT AVE4

8:33 am COLUMBIA PARK & MAIN ST5

8:38 am ELM ST & LAWRENCE ST6

8:40 am FOUNTAIN ST & LAWRENCE ST7

8:43 am HOWARD ST & LAWRENCE ST8

8:50 am PENTUCKET LAKE ELEM. (PENLK)9

8:52 am WALNUT SQUARE ELEMENTARY 

(WASQ)

10

16 - Walnut SQ/ Pentucket Lake 

A.M.

LOCATIONTIME

111

8:15 am 167 AMESBURY RD1

8:18 am MARGERIE ST & AMESBURY RD2

8:19 am 570 AMESBURY RD3

8:22 am 889 AMESBURY ROAD4

8:23 am DEBBIE TER & HOMESTEAD ST5

8:25 am 139 HOMESTEAD ST6

8:28 am 88 BRANDY BROW RD7

8:31 am 366 AMESBURY LINE RD 

(MERRIMACK CHILD CARE 

CENTER)

8

8:35 am AMESBURY RD & ATWOOD RD9

8:39 am 75 CORLISS HILL ROAD10

8:41 am 143 CORLISS HILL RD11

8:42 am 151 CORLISS HILL RD12

8:47 am GILE ST & MAGNAVISTA DR13

8:50 am PENTUCKET LAKE ELEM. (PENLK)14

8:52 am YMCA TRANSFERS TO WALNUT 

SQUARE

15

8:53 am WALNUT SQUARE ELEMENTARY 

(WASQ)

16

19 - Pentucket Lake /Walnut SQ 

A.M.

LOCATIONTIME

132

8:45 am 17 CEDAR ST ( INTERNATIONAL 

DAYCARE)

1

8:45 am 4TH AVE & CEDAR ST2

8:46 am 5TH AVE & MAIN ST3

8:50 am PENTUCKET LAKE ELEM. (PENLK)4

8:52 am WALNUT SQUARE ELEMENTARY 

(WASQ)

5

26 - PEN LAKE SQ   A.M.

LOCATIONTIME

8:30 am 5TH AVE & CEDAR ST1

8:45 am 6TH AVE & CEDAR ST2

8:46 am 8TH AVE & CEDAR ST3

8:47 am 9TH AVE & CEDAR ST4

8:50 am WALNUT SQUARE ELEMENTARY 

(WASQ)

5

8:52 am PENTUCKET LAKE ELEM. (PENLK)6

6 - Walnut SQ/ Pentucket Lake  

A.M.

LOCATIONTIME

143

8:40 am FRANKLIN ST & WILLIAM ST1

8:41 am CHARLES ST & FRANKLIN ST2

8:42 am LANCASTER ST & PRIMROSE ST3

8:43 am BURKE ST & PRIMROSE ST4

8:46 am PRIMROSE ST & PRIMROSE WAY5

8:47 am GREENLEAF AVE & SAWYER ST6

8:50 am PENTUCKET LAKE ELEM. (PENLK)7

8:52 am WALNUT SQUARE ELEMENTARY 

(WASQ)

8

Page 1Routefinder Pro 12. MJP1of
Trip06.rpt


